Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy
Annual Report - July 1, 2022 to June 30, 2023
Report by Gender

SR Team Client Gender Count of Clients
ACRC TOTAL 446
ACRC Female 154
ACRC Male 292
CVRC TOTAL 181
CVRC Female 70
CVRC Male 110
CVRC Unknown 1
ELARC TOTAL 345
ELARC Female 95
ELARC Male 241
ELARC Unknown 9
FDLRC TOTAL 127
FDLRC Female 31
FDLRC Male 96
FNRC TOTAL 402
FNRC Female 160
FNRC Male 241
FNRC Unknown 1
GGRC TOTAL 173
GGRC Female 57
GGRC Male 109
GGRC Unknown 7
HRC TOTAL 182
HRC Female 64
HRC Male 117
HRC Unknown 1
IRC TOTAL 239
IRC Female 82
IRC Male 155
IRC Unknown 2
KRC TOTAL 205
KRC Female 61
KRC Male 142

KRC Unknown 2



NBRC
NBRC
NBRC
NBRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC
VMRC

TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown

409
138
268

204
69
135
298
99
197

202
60
142
219
83
130

350
107
243
173
52

118

500
155
345
251
87

164
254
90

162

354
113
236



WRC
WRC
WRC
WRC
Report Totals

TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown

347
116
229

5,848



