Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy Annual Report - July 1, 2022 to June 30, 2023 Report by Gender

SR Team Client Gender Count of Clients

ACRC	TOTAL	446
ACRC	Female	154
ACRC	Male	292
CVRC	TOTAL	181
CVRC	Female	70
CVRC	Male	110
CVRC	Unknown	1
ELARC	TOTAL	345
ELARC	Female	95
ELARC	Male	241
ELARC	Unknown	9
FDLRC	TOTAL	127
FDLRC	Female	31
FDLRC	Male	96
FNRC	TOTAL	402
FNRC	Female	160
FNRC	Male	241
FNRC	Unknown	1
GGRC	TOTAL	173
GGRC	Female	57
GGRC	Male	109
GGRC	Unknown	7
HRC	TOTAL	182
HRC	Female	64
HRC	Male	117
HRC	Unknown	1
IRC	TOTAL	239
IRC	Female	82
IRC	Male	155
IRC	Unknown	2
KRC	TOTAL	205
KRC	Female	61
KRC	Male	142
KRC	Unknown	2

NBRC	TOTAL	409
NBRC	Female	138
NBRC	Male	268
NBRC	Unknown	3
NLACRC	TOTAL	204
NLACRC	Female	69
NLACRC	Male	135
RCEB	TOTAL	298
RCEB	Female	99
RCEB	Male	197
RCEB	Unknown	2
RCOC	TOTAL	202
RCOC	Female	60
RCOC	Male	142
RCRC	TOTAL	219
RCRC	Female	83
RCRC	Male	130
RCRC	Unknown	6
SARC	TOTAL	350
SARC	Female	107
SARC	Male	243
SCLARC	TOTAL	173
SCLARC	Female	52
SCLARC	Male	118
SCLARC	Unknown	3
SDRC	TOTAL	500
SDRC	Female	155
SDRC	Male	345
SGPRC	TOTAL	251
SGPRC	Female	87
SGPRC	Male	164
TCRC	TOTAL	254
TCRC	Female	90
TCRC	Male	162
TCRC	Unknown	2
VMRC	TOTAL	_ 354
VMRC	Female	113
VMRC	Male	236
VMRC	Unknown	5
		9

WRC	TOTAL	347
WRC	Female	116
WRC	Male	229
WRC	Unknown	2
Report Totals		5,848